KA507 - LONG-SLEEVED JACQUARD KNIT SHIRT

KA507 LONG-SLEEVED JACQUARD KNIT SHIRT ((JTRE)

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)
Neckline length

COLORS:

. Jacquard Blue . Jacquard Dark Grey

24
74
51
66
40

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

165 g/m?

68% cotton / 32% polyester

Jacquard knit

Collar stand in contrasting imitation suede
Modern look

Comfortable and soft fabric

Classic placket with pearlescent button
Adjustable cuffs with pearlescent buttons
Rounded hem

Certifications:

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ B8 A& X

M L XL 2XL 3XL
24 24 24 24 24
76 78 80 82 84
54 57 60 63 66
67 68 69 70 71
41 43 44 45 46
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